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405 nm
Light Output: mW CW
Package Type:
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HLD405010 405 nm | 10mw Sv

HLD405020H7j 405nm | 20mw | 5v 60mA 70 ° Tol8
HLD405020M7j | 405nm 20mw | 5v 60mA 70 ° Tol8
HLD405035H7j 405nm 35mw 5v 60mA 70 ° Tol8
HLD405035M7j | 405nm 35mw S5v 60mA 70 ° Tol8
HLD405065H7j 405nm 65mw Sv 95mA 70 ° Tol8
HLD4050120H7j | 405nm 120mw | 5v 110mA | 85° Tol8
HLD4050250H7j | 405nm 250mw | 5v 70° To38
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Wavel e gth: 450 nm HLD450050 450nm | 50 mw | 5v 140mA | 70 ° To-3.8

Light Output: mW CW HLD450080 450nm | 80mw | 5v 145mA | 70 ° To-3.8

Package Type: HLD447500 447 nm | 05w 5v 600mA | 85 ° To-18 5
HLD450-1.0 450 nm | 1.0w 5v 1.0A 85 ° To-18 e

HLD450-1.4w | 450 nm 1.4w 5v A 70 ° To38

HLD450-1.6w | 450 nm | 1.6w 5v A 85° To-9 SIS




Wave

Light Output:
Package Type:

K

gth:

cations

520 nm
mW CW

25

Bk rp | TiE o [HE VR| B I0P [ EETop | HE | f &I
HLD515020H7j 515nm 20 mw Sv 60mA 50 ° Tol8
HLD520020;j 520nm 20mw | 5v 60mA 50 ° Tol8
nm mw S5v mA 0° Tol8
nm mw S5v mA ° Tol8
mw 5v mA 0° Tol8
nm mw 5v mA ° Tol8
nm mw Sv ° To38
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Wavelength: 635nm
Light Output: mW CW
Package Type:Tol8 To5

-

W
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HLD633003N 633nm | 3mw 2v 25mA 40° | To-5 |60 | =¥
HLD635005N4t 635nm 5 mw 2v 40mA 40° | To-18 | 4

HLD635005N5;j 635nm | 5mw 2v 40mA 50° | To-18

HLD635010N5t 635nm | 10mw | 2v 55mA 50° | To-18

HLD635020N5;j 635nm | 20mw | 2v 80mA 50° | To-18

HLD635040N5)j 635nm | 40mw | 2v 100mA | 50° | To-18

HLD635120k5j 635nm | 120mw | 2v 220mA | 50° | To38

HLD638300p5j 635nm | 300mw | 2v 400mA | 55° | To38

nm mw v mA 40° | To-5




Light Output:

mitsubishi laser diode

mW CW

i) Brp | TiFEPo IR 0P | EETop | HE By | &E
HLD650005N4T 650 nm 5 mw 2v 30mA 40 ° To-18
HLD650005M6) 650 nm 5 mw 2v 30mA 60 ° To-18
HLD650005N5R 650 nm 5 mw 2v 25mA 50 ° To-18
HLD650005P5) 650 nm 5 mw 2v 25mA 50 ° To-18
HLD650010N5T 650 nm 10mw 2v 35mA 50 ° To-18
HLD650010M6J 650 nm 10mw 2v 45mA 60 ° To-18
HLD65020N4T 650 nm 20mw 2v 55mA 40 ° To-18
HLD658050H6j 658 nm 50mw 2v 95mA 60 ° To-18
HLD658080H6) 658nm 80mw 2v 125mA 60 ° To-18
HLD658100H6) 658nm 100mw 2v 155mA 60 ° To-18
HLD658100H6)
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HLD658100H6J
HLD658120H6J
HLD658150H6J
HLD660020P5)
HLD660020N5T
HLD660050P5)
HLD670005N5T
HLD670010N5j
HLD675010N5)
HLD685035K7J

658nm
658nm
658nm
660nm
660 nm
660 nm
670 nm
670 nm
675nm
685nm

100mw
120mw
150mw
20mw
20mw
50mw
5mw
10mw
10mw

35mw

2v
2v
2v
2v
2v
2v
2v
2v
2v

155mA
170mA
250mA
55mA
55mA
115mA
30mA
45mA
50mA
60mA

60
60
60
50
50
50
50
50
60
70

o

o

o
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To-18
To-18
To-18
To-18
To-18
To-18
To-18
To-18
To-5

To-18

T
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HLD780003M7R 780nm 3mw 2v 35mA 70 ° To-18
HLD780005M7J 780nm S5mw 2v 45mA 70 ° To-18
HLD780005N7J 780nm S5mw 2v 40mA 70 ° To-18
HLD780005P5J 780nm S5mw 2v 40mA 50 ° To-18
HLD780010N7J 780nm S5mw 2v 40mA 70° To-18
HLD780050H7) 780 nm 50mw 2v 85mA 70 ° To-18
HLD780060P7) 780 nm 60mw 2v 90mA 70 ° To-18
HLD780120H7) 780 nm 120mw 2v 170mA 70 ° To-18
HLD780150H7j 780 nm 150mw 2v 200mA 70 ° To-18

HLD785035M7) 785nm 35mw 2v 55mA 70 ° To-18




. ions HLD808100N4T 808nm 100mw 2v 150mA 40 ° To-18
Wavelength: 800nm—-880nm
Light Output: mW CW HLD808200N4T 808nm 200mw 2v 270mA 40 ° To-18
Package Type: HLD80830ON4T ~ 808nm  300mw  2v  410mA 40 ° To-18
HLD808500H4T 808nm 500mw 2v 570mA 40 ° To-5
HLD8081000HAT 808nm 10w 2v 11A 40 ° To-5
HLD830030N5T 830nm 30mw 2v 70mA 50 ° To-18
HLD830100NS5T 830nm 50mw 2v 120mA 50 ° To-18
HLD850005N5K 850nm S5mw 2v 40mA 50 ° To-18
HLD850010N5K 850nm 10mw 2v 50mA 50 ° To-18
HLD850050H4T 850nm 50mw 2v 110mA 40 ° To-18
HLD850100H4T 850nm 100mw 2v 120mA 40 ° To-18
HLD850300H4T 850nm 300mw 2v 520mA 40 ° To-5
HLD850500H4T 850nm 500mw 2v 790mA 40 ° To-5
HLD880050H4T 880nm 50mw 2v 210mA 40 ° To-18

HLD880100H4T 880nm 100mw 2v 485mA 40 ° To-18
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B Specifications
Wavelength: 405 nm

Light Output:
Package Type:

20 mW CW
TO-18 (D 5. 6mm)

M Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25"C)

Parameter Symbol Rating Unit
Optical Output Po 20
ReverseVoltage Vr 5.0
Operating Temperature Top -0~ +70
Storage Temperature Tstg -40~ +85
M Electrical and optical Characteristics(Tc=25"C)
Parameter Symbols Typ
Threshold Current Ith
Operating Current lop
Operating Voltage Vop
Slope Efficiency n
Beam Divergence Parallel 0
(FWHM) Perpendicular 01
Lasing Wavelength Ap

mW

Units
25
60
4.8
1.3
9
20
405

mA

I mA
Volts
mW/mA
deg
deg
nm

© 0 and 0 L are defined as the angle within which the intensity is 50% of the peak value.



ations

Wavelength 905nm—980nm
Light Output:
Package Type:

mW CW

e Tk, e [miEve] Eiior (B ] 5 | 55 | G

HLDS050010N5T
HLDS05100N5T
HLD980050H4T
HLD980100H4T
HLD980200H4T
HLD980300H4T
HLD980500H4T

905nm
905nm
980nm
980nm
980nm
980nm
980nm

10mw

100mw
50mw

100mw
200mw
300mw
500mw

2v
2v
2v
2v
2v
2v
2v

40mA

250mA
80mA

180mA
340mA
500mA
900mA

50 °
50
40
40
40
40
40

To-18
To-18
To-18
To-18
To-18
To-18
To-5



B Specifications

Wavelength:
Light Output:
Package Type:

405nm
35mW CW
T0-18 (®5. 6mm)

M Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25"C)

Parameter Symbol Rating Unit
Optical Output Po 35
ReverseVoltage Vr 5.0
Operating Temperature Top -10~ +70
Storage Temperature Tstg -15~ +85
B Electrical and optical Characteristics(Tc=25C)
Parameter Symbols Typ
Threshold Current Ith
Operating Current lop
Operating Voltage Vop
Slope Efficiency n
Beam Divergence Parallel )
(FWHM) Perpendicular 0 L
Lasing Wavelength Ap

Units
18
60
4.8
1.3

9

20
405

mA

! mA
Volts
mW/mA
deg
deg
nm

© 0 and 0 L are defined as the angle within which the intensity is 50% of the peak value.



3 1
A AN Pin 1 LD Anode
Pin 2 Case
Pin 3 LD Cathode
O
2
B Specifications

Wavelength: 450nm
Light Output: 50mW CW
Package Type: TO-18(®5. 6mm)

B Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25"C)

Parameter Symbol Rating Unit
Optical Output Po 50
ReverseVoltage Vr 6.0
Operating Temperature Top -10~ +70
Storage Temperature Tstg -15~ +85
M Electrical and optical Characteristics(Tc=25"C)
Parameter Symbols Typ
Threshold Current Ith
Operating Current lop
Operating Voltage Vop
Slope Efficiency 1
Beam Divergence Parallel 6
(FWHM) Perpendicular 0 1
Lasing Wavelength Ap

mwW
\Y
T
T

Units
30
140
2.0
0.72
11
25
450

mA

! mA
Volts
mW/mA
deg
deg
nm

© 0 and 0 L are defined as the angle within which the intensity is 50% of the peak value.



H e 650nm

B Specifications

Wavelength: 635nm
Light Output: 5mW CW
Package Type: T0-18(®5. 6mm)

M Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25C)

Parameter Symbol Rating Unit
Optical Output Po 5
ReverseVoltage Vr 2.0
Operating Temperature Top -10~ +40
Storage Temperature Tstg -40~ +85

M Electrical and optical Characteristics(Tc=25"C)

Parameter Symbols Typ
Threshold Current Ith
Operating Current lop
Operating Voltage Vop
Slope Efficiency n
Beam Divergence Parallel 0
(FWHM) Perpendicular 0L
Lasing Wavelength Ap

mW
\Y,
T
T

Units
25
40
2.3
0.7
3
3
650

mA

! mA
Volts
mW/mA
deg
deg
nm

© 0 and 9 | are defined as the angle within which the intensity is 50% of the peak

value.



M Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25"C)

Parameter Symbol Rating Unit

Optical Output Po 5 mW

ReverseVoltage Vr 2.2 Vv

Operating Temperature Top -10~ +50 T

Storage Temperature Tstg -15~ +85 T

M Electrical and optical Characteristics(Tc=25"C)

Parameter Symbols Typ Units

Threshold Current Ith 10 mA

Operating Current lop 35 I mA

Operating Voltage Vop 2.3 Volts

Slope Efficiency n 0.72 mW/mA

Beam Divergence Parallel 0 8 deg

(FWHM) Perpendicular 0 1 28 deg
B Specifications Lasing Wavelength Ap 650 nm

Wavelength: 650nm
Light Output: 5mW CW
Package Type: TO-18 (‘D 5. 61]]111) © 0 and 0 L are defined as the angle within which the intensity is 50% of the peak value.



B Specifications

Wavelength:
Light Output:
Package Type:

780nm
60mW CW
T0-18 (® 5. 6mm)

M Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25C)

Parameter Symbol Rating Unit
Optical Output Po 60
ReverseVoltage Vr 2.0
Operating Temperature Top -10~ +60
Storage Temperature Tstg -20~ +80

M Electrical and optical Characteristics(Tc=25"C)

Parameter Symbols Typ
Threshold Current Ith
Operating Current lop
Operating Voltage Vop
Slope Efficiency n
Beam Divergence Parallel 0
(FWHM) Perpendicular 6 1
Lasing Wavelength Ap

mwW

Vv
C
C

Units
25
100
2.3
0.9
10
21
780

mA

! mA
Volts
mW/mA
deg
deg
nm

© 0 and 0 L are defined as the angle within which the intensity is 50% of the

peak value.



B Specifications
Wavelength:  980nm
Light Output: 200mW CW
Package Type: TO-18(®5. 6mm) Peakvalue.

M Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25C)

Parameter Symbol Rating Unit

Optical Output Po 200 mW
ReverseVoltage Vr 2.0 V
Operating Temperature Top -10~ +40 T
Storage Temperature Tstg -20~ +80 T

B Electrical and optical Characteristics(Tc=25"C)

Parameter Symbols Typ Units

Threshold Current Ith 60 mA
Operating Current lop 350 ' mA
Operating Voltage Vop 1.8 Volts
Slope Efficiency n 0.7 mW/mA
Beam Divergence Parallel 0 10 deg
(FWHM) Perpendicular 6 1 32 deg
Lasing Wavelength Ap 980 nm

© 0 and 0 L are defined as the angle within which the intensity is 50% of the
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M Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25C)

Parameter Symbol Rating Unit

Optical Output Po 200 mW
ReverseVoltage Vr 2.0 Vv
Operating Temperature Top -10~ +60 T
Storage Temperature Tstg -20~ +80 T

M Electrical and optical Characteristics(Tc=25C)

Parameter Symbols Typ Units
Threshold Current Ith 70
Operating Current lop 280
Operating Voltage Vop 1.9
Slope Efficiency n 0.8
Beam Divergence Parallel 0 10
(FWHM) Perpendicular 0 L 35
Lasing Wavelength Ap 808

mA

| mA
Volts
mW/mA
deg
deg
nm

© 0 and 0 L are defined as the angle within which the intensity is 50% of the peak value.
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%iﬁ'i“ ®6 ®6.5 P8 P9 ®10 P12 P16 D18 50*50*80 (mm) &
405nm 450nm 635nm 650nm 660nm 780nm 808nm 830nm 850nm 980nm %%

WiThE TEERE TEER THEEE FREE MR ) &E
HLMO0813-405-5-3P.L.C 405nm | S5mw 2.7-5v | OmA -10-40°C | -20-85° | 4

HLMO0813-405-10-3P.L.C | 405 nm 10mw | 2.7-5v | 60mA -10-40°C | -20-85" | i

HLM1230-405-20-3P.L.C | 405nm 20mw | 2.7-5v | 60mA | -10-40°C | -20-85° | i

HLM1235-405-20-3P.L.C | 405nm 20 2.7-5v | 60mA | -10-40°C | -20-85" |

HLM1245-405-50-3P.L.C | 405nm 50 2.7-5v | 60mA | -10-40°C | -20-85° | 4

HLM1245-405-80-3P.L.C | 405nm 80mw 2.7-5v | 110mA | -10-40°C | -20-85" | i

HLM1845-405-80-12P 405nm | 80mw 7-12v mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | A4

HLM3350-405-100-12P 405nm 100mw | 7-12V | mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | i Z08s

HLM3350-405-300-12P 405nm 300mw | 7-12V. | mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | A4 R




PUR A% P BEREHUS —F LB A.:
IR~ 6 P65 ©8 ©9 ®10 P12 P16 P18 50*50*80 (mm) %%
W 405nm 450nm 635nm 650nm 660nm 780nm 808nm 830nm 850nm 980nm 2%

WHiThE T/EEE TEER THEEE FREE MR B &F

HLM1835-450-50-12P 450nm 50mw 7-12v 110mA | -10-40°C | -20-857 | i

HLM1845-450-80-12P 450nm 80mw 7-12v mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | %5

HLM3350-450-100-12P 450nm 100mw | 7-12V mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | it R
HLM3350-450-300-12P 450nm 300mw | 7-12v mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | 4 e
HLM3350-450-600-12P | 450nm | 600mw | 7-12v | mA -10-40°C | -20-85" | i ZhEs
HLM3350-450-700-12P 450nm 700mw | 7-12v mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | 5 R

HLM3380-450-800-12P 450nm 800mw | 7-12v mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | % K
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PUR A% P BEREHUS —F LB A.:
IR~ 6 P65 ©8 ©9 ®10 P12 P16 P18 50*50*80 (mm) %%
WK 405nm 450nm 635nm 650nm 660nm 780nm 808nm 830nm 850nm 980nm 2%

WHThE TIERE TEAER TRERE FEEE MR s &5

HLM0613-635-3-3P 635nm Smw 2.7-5v | 40mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | ffi
HLM06513-635-3-3P 635nm 5mw 2.7-5v | 40mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | ff
HLMO0813-635-3-3P 635nm S5mw 2.7-5v | 50mA -10-40°C -20-85° | 4

HLM0922-635-3-3P.L.C 635nm S5mw 2.7-5v | 50mA -10-40°C | -20-85" | 4

HLM1230-635-7-3P.L.C 635nm 10mw 2.7-5v | 50mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | ff

HLM1245-635-10-3P.L.C | 635nm 15mw 2.7-5v | 60mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | ffd

HLM1845-635-20-3P 635nm 20mw 2.7-5v | 110mA | -10-40°C | -20-85° | 45
HLM1522-635-3-4P.L 635nm | S5mw 3-5v 50mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | 4 HRPACE
HLM3350-638-200-12P 638nm 200mw | 7-12v. | mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | i
HLM3350-638-300-12P 638nm 300mw | 7-12V | mA -10-40°C | -20-85° | 4
HLM3350-638-300-12P 638nm 400mw | 7-12v -10-40°C | -20-85° | i




PLRAHE P EREM R —F T FEREBEA:
HAEIR<):. ©p 6.5 ®8 ®9 @10 P12 P16 P18 50*50*80 (mm) 2

— K 405nm 450nm 635nm 650nm 660nm 780nm 808nm 830nm 850nm 980nm %%

HLM1235-520-20-3P.L.C 515nm 20mw 2.7-5v OmA -10-40°C | -20-85° |
HLM1522-520-20-3P.L 515nm | 20mw | 2.7-5v OmA -10-40°C | -20-85° | ffi IKFAE
HLM1522-532-5-3P.L 532nm Smw 2.7-5v 300mA = 1040°C  -20-85" i IR H
HLM1233-532-30-3P 532nm 30mw 2.7-5v 300mA | 10-40°C -20-85° | i HL % 28mm
HLM1233-532-80-3P.L.C 532nm 80mw 2.7-5v 380mA = 1040°C  -20-85" HL i 28mm
HLM3350-532-30-5P 532nm 30mw | 5v (12v) | 300mA | 10-40°C | -20-85° | 4 ke
HLM3380-532-50-12P 532nm 50mw 7-12v mA 10-40°C  -20-85" | At o
HLM3380-532-80-12P*H 532nm 50mw 7-12V mA 10-40°C | -20-85" | At AR

HLM3380-532-100-220P 532nm 100mw @ 220v mA 10-40°C | -20-85° i IEERUMES
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PURF A E P EREM A —F TR A:
HNEIR~f: 6 @65 P8 ©9 P10 P12 P16 D18 50*50*80 (mm) 25
WK 405nm 450nm 635nm 650nm 660nm 780nm 808nm 830nm 850nm 980nm £¢

HLMO0613-650-3-3P 650nm S5mw 2.7-5v  30mA -10-40°C  -20-85°

HLMO06513-650-3-3P 650nm  5mw 2.7-5v  30mA -10-40°C  -20-85° i
" HLM0813-650-3-3P 650nm  5mw 2.7-5v  30mA -10-40°C  -20-85°  4ff

HLM0922-650-3-3P.L.C 650nm  5mw 2.7-5v  30mA -10-40°C  -20-85° 4

HLM1230-650-10-3P.L.C 650nm 10mw 2.7-5v  50mA -10-40°C -20-85° A
HLM1245-655-20-3P.L.C 655nm  20mw 3.6-5v  80mA -10-40°C  -20-85°  ffd

HLM1835-655-80-5P 655nm  80mw 4.5-5y  140mA  -1040°C  -20-85° 4R
HLM1845-655-100-5P 655nm  100mw  4.5-5v  150mA  -10-40°C  -20-85°  fjifh
HLM1845-655-150-12P 655nm  150mw  7-12v. mA -10-40°C  -20-85" 4
HLM2275-655-100-5P. L.C  655nm  100mw  3.6-5v 200mA  -10-40°C  -20-85"  fiif5 bt SR
HLM2275-655-150-5P. L.C  655nm  150mw  3.6-5v 250mA  -10-40°C  -20-85"  fifH gt SO

HLM3350-655-150-12Pf1  655nm  150mw  7-12v 250mA  -10-40°C  -20-85°  {fif 2Nz
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IR~ 6 D65 ©8 ®9 ®10 ©12 P16 D18 50*%50*80 (mm) %%
WK 405nm 450nm 635nm 650nm 660nm 780nm 808nm 830nm 850nm 980nm 2%

HLM0612-780-3-3P
HLM0813-780-3-3P
HLM0922-780-3-3P.L.C
© HLM1230-780-20-3P.L.C
HLM1230-780-80-3P.L.C
HLM1235-780-120-5P

HLD780-80
HLD0813-780-5

780nm
780nm
780nm
780nm
780nm
780nm

780nm
780nm

5mw
S5mw
5mw
20mw
80mw

120mw

80mw

S5mw

2.7-5v
2.7-5v
2.7-5v
2.7-5v
3.6-5v
3.0-5v

2v
2V

30mA
30mA
30mA
OmA
150mA
180mA

mA
mA

-10-40°C

-10-40°C

-10-40°C

-10-40°C

-10-40°C

-10-40°C

25°C

25°C

-20-85°

-20-85°

-20-85°

-20-85°

-20-85°

-20-85°

-20-85°

-20-85°

G ]

ENiE e
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IR e D65 ©8 ®9 ®10 ©12 P16 D18 33*33*80 (mm) %%
WK 405nm 450nm 635nm 650nm 660nm 780nm 808nm 830nm 850nm 980nm 2§

g
HLD0613-808-100 808nm  100mw 30mA 25°C -20-85° AR BN
HLMO06513-808-5-3P 808nm  Smw 2.7-5v 50mA -10-40°C  -20-85° 4
HLMO0813-808-10-3P 808nm  10mw 2.7-5v  50mA -10-40°C  -20-85° 4

HLM0922-808-15-3P.L.C 808nm  15mw 2.7-5v  80mA -10-40°C  -20-85° i
HLM1230-808-50-3P.L.C 808nm  50mw 2.7-5v  200mA  -1040°C  -20-85° i
HLM1245-808-100-3P.L.C 808nm  100mw  2.7-5v  280mA  -10-40°C  -20-85°"  ffd
HLM1245-808-150-5T.P 808nm  150mw  2.7-5v 400mA  -10-40°C  -20-85°" ;i

HLM nm mw 7-12v. mA -10-40°C  -20-85"  ffif

HLM3380-808-400-12T.P 808nm  400mw 7-12vv. mA -10-40°C -20-85° it e
HLM3380-808-800-12T.P 808nm 800mw 7-12v.. mA -10-40°C  -20-85° A4 WA
HLM3380-808-1.6-12T.P 808nm  l1l.6w 7-12v. mA -10-40°C -20-85°  Afil#H WA
HLM3380-808-2.4-12T.P 808nm  2.4w 7-12v. - mA -10-40°C -20-85° 4 R

HLM3380-808-3.2-12T.P 808nm 3.2W 7-12v.. mA -10-40°C  -20-85°  ffi4A hEs
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PURF A E P EREM A —F TR A:
HNH R~} 6 P65 ©8 ©®9 ©10 ©12 P16 P18 33*33*30 (mm) £
WK  405nm 450nm 635nm 650nm 660nm 780nm 808nm 830nm 850nm 980nm £

HLMO06513-830-5-3P 830nm 2.7-5v 50mA -10-40°C  -20-85° i

HLM1230-830-10-3P 830nm  10mw 2.7-5v 50mA -10-40°C  -2085" i
HLM0922-830-20-3P.L.C 830nm  20mw 2.7-5v  80mA -10-40°C  -20-85° 4
HLM1230-830-30-3P.L.C 830nm  30mw 2.7-5v  200mA  -10-40°C -20-85°  ffi

HLM1245-850-50-3P.L.C 850nm  50mw 2.7-5v mA -10-40°C  -20-85° i 260
HLM1245-850-100-3P.L.C  850nm  100mw 2.7-5v mA -10-40°C  -20-85°  4H 265
HLM3380-830-400-12T.P 830nm 500mw 7-12vv. mA -10-40°C  -20-85°  ffifi 580 A
HLM3380-830-800-12T.P 830nm 800mw 7-12v.. mA -10-40°C  -20-85° 5 600 M
HLM3380-830-1.6-12T.P 830nm 1.6w 7-12v. mA -10-40°C  -20-85°  ffif5 1500 R
HLM3380-850-2.4-12T.P 850nm 800w 7-12v.  mA -10-40°C  -20-85° it 1500 KA

HLM3380-850-1.6-12T.P 850nm  1.6W 7-12v. mA -10-40°C  -20-85"  ffif 2000 XA




905nm 9o0nm

LRI R P ER s —F PR B
SAEIRSf: 6 ©6.5 P8 P9 ®10 ©12 P16 D18 33*33*80 (mm) %5
K 405nm 450nm 635nm 650nm 660nm 780nm 808nm 830nm 850nm 980nm %%

WMHThE TEEE THEER TEEE FHEE MR 24

HLM0922-905-10-3P.L.C 905nm  10mw 2.7-5v. mA -10-40°C  -20-85° i
HLM1230-905-20-3P.L.C 905nm  20mw 2.7-5v. mA -10-40°C  -20-85° i
HLM1245-905-30-3P.L.C 905nm  30mw 2.7-5v  mA -10-40°C  -20-85°  4fd
HLM1245-960-60-3P.L.C 960nm  60mw 2.7-5v  mA -10-40°C  -20-85° 5

HLM3380-960-800-12T.P 960nm 800mw 7-12v.. mA -10-40°C  -20-85°  ffifi 1580 K&




LRI R P ER s —F PR B
HNRIR~F: ©6 6.5 P8 P9 ®10 ©12 P16 D18 33*33*80 (mm) &
K 405nm 450nm 635nm 650nm 660nm 780nm 808nm 830nm 850nm 980nm %%

WMHThE TEEE THEER TEEE FHEE MR 24
HLD0612-980-5 980nm  50mw 2v 30mA 25°C -20-85° ENIHE ]
HLMO0813-980-5-3P 980nm  5mw 2.7-5v 50mA -10-40°C  -20-85°  4fd

HLM0922-980-20-3P.L.C 980nm  20mw 2.7-5v  80mA -10-40°C  -20-85°  ffd
HLM1230-980-30-3P.L.C 980nm  30mw 2.7-5v  100mA  -10-40°C -20-85" 4
HLM1245-980-60-3P.L.C 980nm  60mw 2.7-5v  200mA  -10-40°C -20-85" 4
HLM1245-980-150-5T.P 980nm  150mw  2.7-5v  280mA  -10-40°C  -20-85° 45

HLM nm mw 7-12v. mA -10-40°C  -20-85"  fi#

HLM3380-980-400-12T.P 980nm  400mw 7-12v. mA -10-40°C -20-85°  AfildH 300 R
HLM3380-980-800-12T.P 980nm  800mw 7-12v. mA -10-40°C  -20-85° ¥ 750 R
HLM3380-980-1.6-12T.P 980nm  1.6w 7-12v. - mA -10-40°C  -20-85° A4 1180 W&
HLM3380-980-2.4-12T.P 980nm  2.4w 7-12v. - mA -10-40°C -20-85° A4 2980 M

HLM3380-980-3.2-12T.P 980nm  3.2W 7-12v. - mA -10-40°C  -20-85"  ffifH 3950 K%
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